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Pagliari

Marcheselli

Del Frate

Gagliolo

Raimo

Zileri

Salsi

Cantoni

Cagnolati

Bolsi

Cocconi

Pesci

Bottazzi

Orlandini

Ravasini

Agnetti

Bellini

Schianchi

Marchiani

Celestino

Walter

Marco Filippo
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Max
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Gianpaolo

Paolo

Giovanni

Ermes

Sergio

Maurizio

Maurizio

Roberto

Achille

ADPS Aurora Castelletto (Tubertini)

A.D.S. Lenza Parmense (Maver)

ASD Club Pesca Sport Salso (Tubertini)

A.D.S.  La Farnese Torrilese (Trabucco)

A.D.S.  La Farnese Torrilese (Trabucco)

A.D.S. Lenza Parmense (Maver)

A.D.S.  La Farnese Torrilese (Trabucco)

ASD Club Pesca Sport Salso (Tubertini)

A.D.S. Lenza Parmense (Maver)

ADS Cannisti Club Team Master (Trabucco)

ADS Cannisti Club Team Master (Trabucco)

A.D.S. Lenza Parmense (Maver)

ADPS Aurora Castelletto (Tubertini)

ADS Cannisti Club Team Master (Trabucco)

ADPS Aurora Castelletto (Tubertini)

A.D.S. Lenza Parmense (Maver)

ADS Cannisti Club Team Master (Trabucco)

A.D.S. Lenza Parmense (Maver)

ADPS Aurora Castelletto (Tubertini)
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48.000

25.920

20.700

32.360

21.960

20.540

16.240

15.140

17.160

17.920

15.940
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8.020
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9.920
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Orario
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Direttore di Gara
 

Giudice di Gara
 


